STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2016

Department: JUDICIARY FAR No. 2
Agency: SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS): 28-001-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 206454
Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES
o . Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Jbliganons
ngram’”"“""""{;ﬁ P/A/P) and Account | \;ac6 Code | Approved Budgeted | (Transferto |  Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Untiized Budogt {16151 = (17+18)
Revenue (from) Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending 9 One anet Darmandaie | 1O¥1Dus an
Realignment) March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec_31 Cemandatie
1 2 3 4 5=3+(-)4 [ 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13414) 16=(5-10) 17 18
L. Agency Approved Budget
General administration and Support
Generat administration and Supervision|
PAP
PS 50100000 709,205,356.50 709,205,356.50 | 348,958,192.30 { 360,247,164.20 - 709,205,356.50 348,958,192.30 | 360,247,164.20 - 708,205,356.50 - - -
MOOE 50200000 408,681,815.41 - 408,681,815.41 159,844,198.49 | 162,173,341.80 - 322,017.540.29 158,033,028.07 | 161,032,706.46 - 319,065,734.53 86.664,275.12 2,951,805.76 (0.00)
co 50600000 19.807,546.00 19,807,546.00 5,255,386.00 5§23,410.00 - 5,778,796.00 5,172,406.00 291,610.00 - 5.464,016.00 14,028,750.00 314,780.00 -
SUB-TOTAL 1,137,684,717.91 1,437,694,717.91 | 514,057,776.79 { 522,943,916.00 - 4,037,001,692.79 512,163,626.37 | §21,571,480.66 - 1,033,735,107.03 100,693,025.42 3,266,585.76 (0.00)
GRAND TOTAL 1,137,684,717.91 1,437,694,717.91 514,057,776.79 522,943,916.00 - 1,037,001,692.79 512,163,626.37 | 521,571,480.66 - 1,033,735,107.03 100,693,025.12 3,266,585.76 (0.00)

Certified Correct:

LILIANNE E. ULGAD;

Chief Accountant

o

Approved by:

Cg, 0!

£puty Clerk

Court and Chief of Office
Fiscal Management and Budget Office






